https://www.paypal.me/AADistrict36: 
https://www.paypal.com/paypalme/AADistrict36
Month to Month Change
July 2023		$3,636.44
August 2023		$3,857.24
** highlighted below – off by .21- error is on line 394/395 with interest of savings- GR  
	7/28/2023
	Cash Contribution
	Mike S 1650
	500.00
	4,638.92
	4,136.53
	502.39
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5/31/2023
	Savings Interest
	Interest
	0.21
	4,639.13
	4,136.74
	502.39
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5/31/2023
	Checking Interest
	Interest
	0.30
	4,639.43
	4,137.04
	502.39
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Ledger 
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BECU Balance 2023 8-1-23
	4371.97
	502.60


   Checking | Savings 	 
Items not reflected in bank Statement/balances. 
	6/10/2023
	Area 72 Bus. Quarterly Registration- Virtual
	DCM
	(60.00)

	6/10/2023
	District Zoom Account 
	DCM
	(17.43)

	7/31/2023
	District 36 schedule printing Alt DCM
	Printing
	(58.59)

	7/31/2023
	Area 72 Quarterly Hotel Area 72 hotel – (7/7/2023) 
	Alt DCM
	(121.00)

	7/31/2023
	District Speakerphone for hybrid meeting Alt DCM
	District Supplies
	(257.92)
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 2023 Budget   8-1-23 
	2023 Budget
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Budgeted
	Actual
	
	
	Budget meeting notes / changes
	

	DCM
	700.00
	452.53
	
	
	
	

	Alt DCM
	500.00
	452.81
	
	
	
	

	Secretary
	25.00
	
	
	
	from 75 to 25
	

	ESIG
	25.00
	
	
	
	from 75 to 25
	

	Treasurer
	75.00
	40.00
	
	
	
	

	Bridge the Gap
	75.00
	
	
	
	
	

	Grapevine and Literature
	300.00
	
	
	
	
	

	CPC/PI
	300.00
	
	
	
	
	

	Treatment
	100.00
	
	
	
	from 300 to 100
	

	Accessibility
	75.00
	
	
	
	
	

	Registrar
	25.00
	
	
	
	
	

	Alcothon
	50.00
	(109.79)
	
	
	from 75 to 50
	

	Workshops
	200.00
	
	
	
	
	

	Events
	300.00
	
	
	
	
	

	Gratitude Dinner
	1,500.00
	
	
	
	
	

	Webmaster
	250.00
	131.88
	
	
	
	

	Corrections
	100.00
	
	
	
	
	

	Storage
	480.00
	240.00
	
	
	
	

	Rent
	240.00
	
	
	
	
	

	PO Box
	100.00
	
	
	
	
	

	Young People in A.A.
	100.00
	
	
	
	
	

	Total
	5,520.00
	1,207.43
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total Budget PR
	2,822.50
	
	
	
	
	

	plus 200 suggested in the guidelines doc
	3,022.50
	
	
	
	
	

	Rounded
	3,000.00
	
	
	
	
	




Group Contributions 8-1-23
	2023
	Totals
	
	Jan
	Feb
	Mar
	Apr
	May
	Jun
	Jul
	Aug

	60 Minutes in Preston
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	AA Newcomers
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Alcathon
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	As Bill Sees it
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	As Bill Sees it Online
	58.20
	
	19.40
	19.40
	19.40
	
	
	
	
	

	BYOL (Bring Your Own Lunch)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Came to Believe
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	176.01
	79.50

	Carnation Home Group
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Come As You Are Part 2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Committee Seventh Tradition
	284.52
	
	9.70
	34.82
	21.29
	12.61
	
	
	19.40
	

	District Pay Pal Miscellaneous
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Duvall Big Book Study
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Duvall Candlelight
	68.65
	
	
	68.65
	
	
	
	
	33.50
	

	Duvall Sunday Morning Group
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Event 7th Tradition
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Forward to 164
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Friday Fumblers
	28.00
	
	28.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	H.O.W.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Live and Let Live
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lunch with Bill W
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Middle of the Pack
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mt Si Saturday Night
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	North Bend Group
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	North Bend Newcomers
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	On Awakening
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Raging on the River
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Resentment and a Coffee Pot
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Right Side of the Tracks
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Serenity on Sunday
	60.00
	
	
	60.00
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sno-Valley
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Snoqualmie Friday Night
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Snoqualmie Happy Hour
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Snoqualmie Stag
	249.00
	
	105.00
	144.00
	
	
	168.70
	
	
	

	Sober on the Ridge
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sober Valley Wednesday
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Solutions Group
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SOS (Sober on Sunday)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Stillwater Serenity
	100.00
	
	
	100.00
	
	
	
	
	100.00
	

	Sunday Night Stag
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sunlight of the Spirit
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	That 12 and 12 Meeting
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday Hope
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Valley Young and Sober
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mike S 1650
	600.00
	
	100.00
	
	
	
	
	
	500.00
	

	Total
	1,448.37
	
	262.10
	426.87
	40.69
	12.61
	168.70
	0.00
	828.91
	79.50
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Ledger

Date

Description

6/25/2023 Post Office

5-30-23 Savings Interest
7/28/2023 Cash Contribution
5/31/2023 Savings Interest
5/31/2023 Checking Interest
7/31/2023 Group Contribution Ck
7/31/2023 Group Contribution Ck
7/31/2023 Group Contribution Ck
7/31/2023 District 36 schedule printing Alt DCM

7/31/2023 Area 72 Quarterly Hotel Area 72 hotel —(7/7/2023)
7/31/2023 District Speakerphone for hybrid meeting Alt DCM
7/31/2023 District meeting -Group contribution paypal

7/31/2023 Checking Interest
7/31/2023 Savings Interest

Category Amount

PO Box Rent - Annual (88.00)
Interest 0.21
Mike S 1650 500.00
Interest 0.21
Interest 0.30
Came to Believe 79.50
HOw 25.00
Fri Night Candle light Duvall 33.50
Printing (58.59)
Alt DCM (121.00)
District Supplies (257.92)
Committee Seventh Tradition 19.40
Interest 0.31
Interest 0.21

Balance

4,138.71
4,138.92
4,638.92
4,639.13
4,639.43
4,718.93
4,743.93
4,777.43
4,718.84
4,597.84
4,339.92
4,359.32
4,359.63
4,359.84

Checking

3,636.53
3,636.53
4,136.53
4,136.74
4,137.04
4,216.54
4,241.54
4,275.04
4,216.45
4,095.45
3,837.53
3,856.93

3857.24

3857.24

502.18
502.39
502.39
502.39
502.39
502.39
502.39
502.39
502.39
502.39
502.39
502.39
502.39

502.6
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Business Interest Checking **6337 ¢ Business Member Share S...

Available Balance $4,371.97 Available Balance
Current Balance $4,371.97 Current Balance
ASSET SUMMARY

Business Interest Che...

@ ok kG337

Available Balance
$4,875 Current Balance
Total Assets View Transactions

RO

$502.60
$502.60

89.69%

$4,371.97
$4,371.97




